
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 31 July 2021

M M1/2/3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOLLIPOP LIZ Last start Masters winner GAR, 23/07/2021, R7, M 1M 5P 2P M2/1/2S. O'Sullivan 494241 25/3270
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 31 July 2021

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAPPHIRE SANDY 2 Last start placegetter WAU, 21/07/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 6P 4/1/2S. Guthrie 500472 8/6263

 2 EAGER DOLL Last start placegetter GAR, 24/07/2021, R11, P 3P 3P 6P 4/1/2L. Hutton 507756 6/5222

 3 MINDIE Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2021, R11, P 6P 2P 5P 4/1/1B. Sloan 497199 7/6144

 4 NORA'S GIRL Last start winner GAR, 24/07/2021, R2, P 1P 5P 4Y 5/4A. Verhagen 541440 1/086

 5 HOT SYRENE Last start placegetter GAR, 24/07/2021, R12, P 3P 1P 6P 5/2A. Ivers 536520 4/2189

 6 SKETCHY ZARA Dropping in grade GUN, 23/07/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 1P 5/1H. Norman 525623 6/4200

 7 SONGAR RED GUM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2021, R8, P 7P 2P 3P 5/1S. Greene 496232 4/3153

 8 WILD TRADITION Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4A. Ivers 536519 1/0142

 9 LEKTRA LITTLE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 5P 5/1S. Hill 533918 5/4141

 10 PAPER KITE Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2021, R12, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4D. Burns 532382 1/0132

 11 GOOD JOB BOB 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2021, R6, P 8P 6P 4P 5/2B. Smoothy 528628 4/2123

 12 ZARABELLA Weighted points score WAU, 26/06/2021, R7, Y 8Y 8P 5P 5/2A. Shearman 522719 3/2116

 13 PICK A WHACKER Weighted points score GAR, 05/06/2021, R7, M 7M 8P 2P 5/1L. Hutton 475948 14/13113

 14 FELICIA BALE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R11, P 7P 4P 8P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/2105

 15 BEAUTY'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R9, P (BDN)C 6P 5P 5/2D. Wright 521029 5/2105

 16 ZAMBORA SPUR Weighted points score WAU, 14/07/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 3Y 5/1B. Smoothy 491138 11/3101

 17 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/03/2021, R8, P 5P 8P 6P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/275
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 31 July 2021

P 3/4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 Last start winner GAR, 24/07/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 8P 3/1/2R. White 536221 6/5270

 2 ENCOURAGING 4 Last start placegetter GAR, 23/07/2021, R12, P 3P 4P 6P 3/1/1B. Young 528312 12/11222

 3 LA LLORONA Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2021, R12, P 4P 7P 5P 3/1/1T. Callen 523210 8/7189

 4 SAPPHIRE SANDY 1 Last start placegetter WAU, 21/07/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 6P 4/1/2S. Guthrie 500472 8/6263

 5 HUNTER STREET Last start placegetter GAR, 23/07/2021, R9, P 2P 7P 1P 4/1/1S. Kedwell 533361 5/4240

 6 ART ROYAL Last start placegetter GAR, 24/07/2021, R3, P 2P 3P 5P 4/1/1B. Keene 496968 9/8201

 7 HAPPY WELCOME Last start placegetter GAR, 23/07/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 7P 4/1/1A. Woods 522905 8/7165

 8 BROCKIE ROAD 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 23/07/2021, R12, P 5P 7P 7C 4/1/2D. Wright 521025 8/597

 9 WINLOCK JAGUAR Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2021, R9, P 6P 3P 1P 4/1/1L. Hutton 498920 8/7234
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 31 July 2021

P 5 400 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HALCYON PRINCE Grade order Grade 4 1P 2P 5P 4/1/2C. Furner 496964 12/7231

 2 SPANGLES Grade order Grade 4 1P 6P 3P 4/1/2R. Lee 498147 8/7210

 3 KAPOW Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/1S. Smith 539837 4/3276

 4 JACK DOO Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 2P 5/2D. Wilson 534253 3/2246

 5 SHE'S SAVAGE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/3J. Savage 541388 2/1220

 6 BULLET TRAIN Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 4P 5/2J. Taylor 537645 3/2205

 7 HEY BORIS 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/4G. Kedwell 537189 1/0202

 8 KITTY LABELLE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 8P 5/2C. Kedwell 537194 3/2192

 9 MY JEWEL Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/4S. Bell 536677 1/0176

 10 MISTER EASTWOOD Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 7P 5/4M. Davidson 528825 1/0135
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 31 July 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GIDDY GOANNA Last start winner GAR, 16/07/2021, R6, P 1P 7P 6P 5/2J. Miles 537647 3/2189

 2 ARCHIE CASHMAN Last start placegetter GAR, 16/07/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 6Y 5/3C. Van Vegchel 530484 2/1202

 3 HEY BORIS 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 24/07/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4G. Kedwell 537189 1/0202

 4 EARL OF NABIAC Last start placegetter GAR, 24/07/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 7P 5/1A. Woods 529611 4/3183

 5 TALL POPPIES 2 Last start placegetter WAU, 21/07/2021, R2, P 2P 7P 4P 5/1R. Jones 528756 4/3147

 6 MY DILEMMA Last start placegetter GAR, 24/07/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 7P 5/1A. Woods 532275 6/5138

 7 WEEONA BOBBY Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 1P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 4/3201

 8 REDEEM OUR CASH Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4A. Ivers 537819 1/0165

 9 JERUSALEM CREEK Weighted points score MAT, 26/07/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1S. Davies 500237 6/3162

 10 SONGAR RED GUM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2021, R8, P 7P 2P 3P 5/1S. Greene 496232 4/3153

 11 SKETCHY LOOKING Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 2P 5/3A. Ivers 529976 2/1150

 12 RINGER ROSIE Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 3P 5/3A. Woods 537443 2/1150

 13 TRADIE MICK Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2021, R12, P 4P 7P 2P 5/4L. Masterson 524012 1/0144

 14 LEKTRA LITTLE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 5P 5/1S. Hill 533918 5/4141

 15 PERFECTO Weighted points score MAT, 26/07/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 1P 5/3S. Davies 508719 2/1134

 16 OUR ALBY JUKE Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R5, P (FEL)P 6P 1P 5/3D. Andrews 532503 2/1123

 17 GOOD JOB BOB 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2021, R6, P 8P 6P 4P 5/2B. Smoothy 528628 4/2123

 18 MY GHOST 1 Weighted points score WAU, 21/07/2021, R6, P 8P 5P 1P 5/2R. Jones 536167 3/2120

 19 LUCKY ACE Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4M. Edwards 528175 3/0117

 20 CANDY MOON Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2021, R8, P 8P 8P 7P 5/1T. Campbell 496965 6/5111

 21 REDEEMER DREAMER Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 6P 5/3A. Woods 537444 2/1108

 22 FELICIA BALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R11, P 7P 4P 8P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/2105

 23 DIAMOND ABBEY Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2021, R11, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4D. Leard 494648 4/0105

 24 BEAUTY'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R9, P (BDN)C 6P 5P 5/2D. Wright 521029 5/2105

 25 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 7P 5/3M. Davidson 529259 2/1102

 26 DIDDY MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1L. Masterson 507503 7/587

 27 ONE ZORRO Weighted points score GEL, 01/12/2020, R5 7P 7P 6P 5/4E. Wilson 523972 1/084

 28 ZIPPING LATTE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1A. Yarnold 528604 4/381

 29 LET'S GO CHALO Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 7P 5/2J. Edwards 529613 3/281

 30 SMILEY Weighted points score GAR, 12/06/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4B. Sloan 532274 1/078

 31 BLACK MIKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/03/2021, R8, P 5P 8P 6P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/275
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 31 July 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 GLENIDOL GIRL 2 Weighted points score WAU, 21/07/2021, R5, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4L. Gaffney 494754 2/070
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 31 July 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BATTLE BORN Last start placegetter MAT, 26/07/2021, R3, P 3P M/1S. Davies 538838 0/0117

 2 LAUGHING BOY Last start placegetter GAR, 23/07/2021, R2, P 2P (FEL)P 4P M/1J. Flipp 532273 0/0105

 3 THIRTIES GIRL 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 24/07/2021, R1, P 3P 5P M/1L. Gaffney 540253 0/088

 4 RAVISHING RUBY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 24/07/2021, R2, P 3P 7P M/1B. Smoothy 539095 0/079

 5 STRATAVON SKIPPY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 17/07/2021, R2, P 6P 2P 5P M/1D. Leard 531414 0/0114

 6 MAC FLY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 12/07/2021, R1, P 7P 2P 4P M/1I. Darcey 537190 0/096

 7 SUPER DYNAMITE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 19/07/2021, R1, P 4P 2P 4P M/1D. White 528059 0/078

 8 TALL ORDER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 10/07/2021, R1, P 6P 3P 5P M/1J. Edwards 536409 0/072

 9 MIMI WHACKER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 10/07/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 3P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/062

 10 KID ME NOT 1 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 24/07/2021, R2, P 6P M/1B. Smoothy 539088 0/042

 11 FREEWAY DEB 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 23/07/2021, R2, P 8P M/1N. York 539820 0/025

 12 SUZIE KNOWS Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 17/07/2021, R2, P 8P M/1C. Kedwell 537192 0/025

 13 TEMPTATION CRAZE 2 Weighted points score TAM, 25/07/2021, R2, Y 4Y 5P 6P M/1R. Hoare 536087 0/076

 14 SOFT TEARS Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 8P M/1R. Lee 498146 0/072

 15 APACHE TEEPEE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2021, R2, P 5P 8P 4P M/1B. Yates 536405 0/050

 16 BLACK CANDLES Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R1, P 7P 8P 6P M/1T. Callen 523209 0/048

 17 DRIVE BY BECKY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 7Y M/1J. Russell 531019 0/048

 18 LOVE YOU BUDDY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2021, R1, P 4P 8P M/1C. Ford 541406 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 31 July 2021

P NG 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BONES MCCOY Last start placegetter GAR, 16/07/2021, R2, P 2P 1P 1C 1/2C. Hensing 530533 15/8384

 2 ASTON RAPIDE Weighted points score MAT, 26/07/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 3P 1/2M. Davidson 521941 16/15330

 3 CAWBOURNE COOPER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2021, R12, P 6P 3P 1P 1/1M. Bretherton 521627 8/7267

 4 LUCHADOR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R7, P 8P 1P 1P 1/1J. Porter 522581 25/21243

 5 OPAL MODEL Last start winner GAR, 23/07/2021, R9, P 1P 3P 1P 2/1/2J. Mackay 526968 7/6300

 6 BLACK FLIPPER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 23/07/2021, R12, P 2P 1P 1P 2/1/2D. Berwick 532481 7/6330

 7 HAPPY DASH Last start placegetter GAR, 24/07/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 5P 2/1/1A. Woods 522908 9/8180

 8 WINLOCK SHIFTY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 4P 2/1/1A. Ivers 521014 15/7114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 31 July 2021

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KID PSYCHO Dropping in grade GAR, 23/07/2021, R10, P 6P 8P 1P 4/1/2G. Grimwood 531445 9/6162

 2 MATSUMI Weighted points score MAT, 19/07/2021, R5, P 7P 5C 1C 4/1/1W. Bright 528321 10/1192

 3 CRYSTAL MOON Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 1P 4/1/1B. Keene 496970 5/4132

 4 ZIPPING HEAT Last start winner GAR, 17/07/2021, R6, P 1P 4P 1P 5/3J. Mackay 538794 2/1179

 5 MAXI MARVEL Last start placegetter GAR, 23/07/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 5P 5/4T. Mason 532295 5/0192

 6 CHASING MAVIS Last start placegetter GAR, 23/07/2021, R11, P 2P 5P 8P 5/2A. Ivers 508718 7/2150

 7 RED WOMBAT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 5P 5/4P. Akers 535660 3/0171

 8 GRACE AMAZING Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2021, R4, P 6P 2P 2P 5/2B. Moroney 508759 4/2154

 9 TALL POPPIES 1 Weighted points score WAU, 21/07/2021, R2, P 2P 7P 4P 5/4R. Jones 528756 4/0147

 10 ELECTRIC DREAMS Weighted points score GUN, 23/07/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 7P 5/2R. Neville 531237 7/2141

 11 MY GHOST 2 Weighted points score WAU, 21/07/2021, R6, P 8P 5P 1P 5/4R. Jones 536167 3/0120

 12 BANJO'S RIVAL Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 5P 5/2G. Kedwell 521240 4/2117

 13 DAPHNE DIXIE Weighted points score GUN, 23/07/2021, R7, P 7P 6P 6P 5/3R. Neville 498349 4/1105

 14 BROCKIE ROAD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2021, R12, P 5P 7P 7C 5/2D. Wright 521025 8/297

 15 ZIPPING LATTE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4A. Yarnold 528604 4/081

 16 GLENIDOL GIRL 1 Weighted points score WAU, 21/07/2021, R5, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4L. Gaffney 494754 2/070

 17 STRATAVON MISS Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2021, R4, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4D. Leard 531412 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 31 July 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING HEAT Last start winner GAR, 17/07/2021, R6, P 1P 4P 1P 5/3J. Mackay 538794 2/1179

 2 MAXI MARVEL Last start placegetter GAR, 23/07/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 5P 5/4T. Mason 532295 5/0192

 3 CHASING MAVIS Last start placegetter GAR, 23/07/2021, R11, P 2P 5P 8P 5/2A. Ivers 508718 7/2150

 4 RED WOMBAT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 5P 5/4P. Akers 535660 3/0171

 5 GRACE AMAZING Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2021, R4, P 6P 2P 2P 5/2B. Moroney 508759 4/2154

 6 TALL POPPIES 1 Weighted points score WAU, 21/07/2021, R2, P 2P 7P 4P 5/4R. Jones 528756 4/0147

 7 ELECTRIC DREAMS Weighted points score GUN, 23/07/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 7P 5/2R. Neville 531237 7/2141

 8 MY GHOST 2 Weighted points score WAU, 21/07/2021, R6, P 8P 5P 1P 5/4R. Jones 536167 3/0120

 9 BANJO'S RIVAL Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 5P 5/2G. Kedwell 521240 4/2117

 10 DAPHNE DIXIE Weighted points score GUN, 23/07/2021, R7, P 7P 6P 6P 5/3R. Neville 498349 4/1105

 11 BROCKIE ROAD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2021, R12, P 5P 7P 7C 5/2D. Wright 521025 8/297

 12 ZIPPING LATTE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4A. Yarnold 528604 4/081

 13 GLENIDOL GIRL 1 Weighted points score WAU, 21/07/2021, R5, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4L. Gaffney 494754 2/070

 14 STRATAVON MISS Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2021, R4, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4D. Leard 531412 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 31 July 2021

P 4/5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIYAZAKI Last start winner LIS, 20/07/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 3P 4/1/2T. Barton 501241 9/2222

 2 ZIPPING ANNABEL Last start winner GAR, 24/07/2021, R5, P 1P 4P 2C 4/1/2G. Grimwood 521587 9/2193

 3 STENT Last start placegetter GAR, 23/07/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 7C 4/1/2T. Desira 530051 6/5248

 4 IMPRESS SHADES Last start Provincial winner GAR, 23/07/2021, R10, P 1P 4P 5P 4/1/2J. Mackay 533841 11/0297

 5 RED WOMBAT 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 24/07/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 5P 5/2P. Akers 535660 3/2171

 6 JABENI Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 4P 5/3C. Hensing 525218 7/1156

 7 HARPER'S BOY Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2021, R7, M 3M 5P 5P 5/4M. Bretherton 494246 5/0112
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 31 July 2021

P 1 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAWBOURNE COOPER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2021, R12, P 6P 3P 1P 1/1M. Bretherton 521627 8/7267

12 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 27 July 2021 - 09:19 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 31 July 2021

P 2 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK SHIFTY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 4P 2/1/1A. Ivers 521014 15/7114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 31 July 2021

P 3 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK LOCKY 1 Last start winner GAR, 24/07/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 8P 3/1/2R. White 536221 6/5270

 2 BLACK FIRE OPAL 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 10/07/2021, R5, P 2P 7P 3P 3/1/1C. Murray 496677 8/7261

 3 ENCOURAGING 3 Last start placegetter GAR, 23/07/2021, R12, P 3P 4P 6P 3/1/1B. Young 528312 12/11222
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 31 July 2021

P M 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS DOLL Last start placegetter GAR, 24/07/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 4P M/1K. Ollerton 528186 0/098

 2 RAVISHING RUBY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 24/07/2021, R2, P 3P 7P M/1B. Smoothy 539095 0/079

 3 SMILEY CLANCY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MOR, 14/06/2021, R8, Y

MOR, 12/06/2021, R10, Y

2Y 2Y 7P M/1A. Verhagen 531369 0/0132

 4 SUPER DYNAMITE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 19/07/2021, R1, P 4P 2P 4P M/1D. White 528059 0/078

 5 KID ME NOT 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 24/07/2021, R2, P 6P M/1B. Smoothy 539088 0/042

 6 RETRO DREAM Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 23/07/2021, R2, P 6P M/1A. Shearman 541474 0/042

 7 APACHE TEEPEE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2021, R2, P 5P 8P 4P M/1B. Yates 536405 0/050

 8 ALISHA EYES Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 8P M/1J. Lockhart 537105 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 31 July 2021

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GROUNDWATER BOY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAU, 21/07/2021, R3, P

GAR, 10/07/2021, R2, P

3P 4P 2P M/1D. Leard 531413 0/0120

 2 STRATAVON SKIPPY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 17/07/2021, R2, P 6P 2P 5P M/1D. Leard 531414 0/0114

 3 THIRTIES GIRL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 24/07/2021, R1, P 3P 5P M/1L. Gaffney 540253 0/088
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